
ACADEMIC PLAN
Date Month Day Activities

9 May Tuesday Orientation for Summer 2017 (Batch 10)

10 May Wednesday Buddha Purnima - Birth of Buddha /Holiday

11 May Thursday Classes of Summer 2017 start

12 May Friday Shab-e-Barat

14-18 June Wednesday Mid Term Examinations

23 June Friday Weekly Holiday (Night of Destiny)/ Jamatul Bida

24-29 June Saturday Eid Ul Fitr Holiday

14 August Monday Janmastami/ Holiday

15 August Tuesday National Mourning Day

16-22 August Wednesday Final Examinations

23-26 August Wednesday Result processing

27 August Sunday
Last day of submission of Marks & Grades to the 

Department 

28 August Monday
Last day of submission of Marks & Grades to the CoE 

29 August Tuesday Publishing Results of Summer 2017

30 August Wednesday Orientation for Fall 2017 (Batch 11)

EVENTS OF SUMMER 2017

SCHEDULE


